1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Unique Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and
Glasses (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Playing Cards) | B0CDCDL1L1 (
GKD000565-PC ) 
HSN:44219091

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111wDETLvn0crTZijCnZEvCE
Date & Time: 26/09/2023,
12:46:08 hrs Invoice Value: 

299.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonPay

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxbHsizSxkQTg8YHMFLvpQiYpTzZ4BYP

[...]

1 GKD study table decor with lifetime table calendar 2023 unique
stationery items radio retro theme with switch button 3d office desk
decorative items penstand 3 Compartment(ecofriendly) |
B0BP2MXR14 ( GKD000538-3BM-MFN ) 
HSN:44219090

₹350.00 1 ₹350.00 12% IGST ₹42.00 ₹392.00

TOTAL: ₹42.00 ₹392.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1112Bzd1yXfOHEL61S2P94xpi
Date & Time: 26/09/2023,
13:05:26 hrs Invoice Value: 

392.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r16q9K0g9eqgBY7JPbAanVyuNrWgFWKO

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Desk Organizer & Docking Station (6 in 1) with
Mobile Stand Gift for Him Gift for Husband Gift for Brother Table
Organizer (Bamboo) (Eco Friendly) | B0B7RJZCC8 (
GKD000531-BM-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹490.18 1 ₹490.18 12% IGST ₹58.82 ₹549.00

TOTAL: ₹58.82 ₹549.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r16q9z3z96Y0SHRYiQEbxxfiVuGATT8P

Date & Time: 26/09/2023, 13:06:26
hrs

Invoice Value: 
549.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Gkd Coaster Set Of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters With
Proper Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set Fit For Tea Cups,Coffee
Mugs&Glasses (Round&Designer 3.5X3.5 Inch) (Black) | B0BFJJT3JV
( GKD000535-BK-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: dAipTEvF1E7YZJMp5Jfs Date & Time: 26/09/2023, 13:15:40 hrs Invoice Value: 299.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Laxmi Charan Paduka For Puja And Wooden Diwali
Decoration Items For Home Decor Devi Charan Paduka For Puja
Unique Diwali Gift Items (Colorful Red Texture & Made In India)
(Pack Of 9) | B0BDMPKTGC ( GKD000325-RD ) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 4 ₹1,067.84 12% IGST ₹128.16 ₹1,196.00

TOTAL: ₹128.16 ₹1,196.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand One Hundred Ninety-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
giTy8wQWXjCWgZvgPvnh

Date & Time: 26/09/2023, 13:24:03
hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,196.00

Mode of Payment: Debit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway